True Omnidirectional Light
Distribution
Topaz LED Omnidirectional A19 lamps are ideal for
both residential and commercial settings including
down lights, wall sconces, ceiling fans, table and floor
lamps. Dimmable down to 10% for additional energy
savings and ambiance control.
FEATURES
•	 220° beam spread
•	 85% energy savings compared to incandescent lamps
•	 Suitable for use in totally enclosed luminaires
•	 Long life – up to 10X longer than traditional
	 incandescents
•	 RoHS compliant and mercury free
•	 Plastic lens material provides shatter protection
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
•	 Fan lights, decorative, recessed, task lighting
•	 Residential, hospitality, retail, restaurants, commercial
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Omnidirectional A19
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2019 Topaz Lighting Corp.
E338632
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
RoHS
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLE
LEDDAMP
LOCATION
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
				   Order		  Replacement									         ENERGY
	 Catlog Number	 Code	 UPC	 Wattage	 Wattage	 Base	 CCT	 Lumens	 LPW	 MOL	 Pk-Qty	 Dimmable	 STAR
LA19/6W/27K/D-46	 74370	 751338024069	 6W	 40W	 E26	 2700	 480	 80	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/6W/30K/D-46	 74371	 751338024106	 6W	 40W	 E26	 3000	 480	 80	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/6W/40K/D-46	 74372	 751338024120	 6W	 40W	 E26	 4000	 480	 80	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/6W/50K/D-46	 74373	 751338024137	 6W	 40W	 E26	 5000	 480	 80	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/27K/D-46	 74374	 751338024144	 9.8W	 60W	 E26	 2700	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/30K/D-46	 74375	 751338024151	 9.8W	 60W	 E26	 3000	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/40K/D-46	 74376	 751338024168	 9.8W	 60W	 E26	 4000	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/50K/D-46	 74377	 751338024182	 9.8W	 60W	 E26	 5000	 800	 82	 4.35'	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/11W/27K/D-46	 74378	 751338024199	 11W	 75W	 E26	 2700	 1,100	 100	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/11W/30K/D-46	 74379	 751338024229	 11W	 75W	 E26	 3000	 1,100	 100	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/11W/40K/D-46	 74380	 751338024236	 11W	 75W	 E26	 4000	 1,100	 100	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/11W/50K/D-46	 74381	 751338024243	 11W	 75W	 E26	 5000	 1,100	 100	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/15W/27K/D-46	 74382	 751338024250	 15W	 100W	 E26	 2700	 1,600	 107	 4.65"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/15W/30K/D-46	 74383	 751338024274	 15W	 100W	 E26	 3000	 1,600	 107	 4.65"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/15W/40K/D-46	 74384	 751338024298	 15W	 100W	 E26	 4000	 1,600	 107	 4.65"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/15W/50K/D-46	 74385	 751338024304	 15W	 100W	 E26	 5000	 1,600	 107	 4.65"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/27K/GU24D	 74386	 751338024311	 9.8W	 60W	 GU24	 2700	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/30K/GU24D	 74387	 751338024328	 9.8W	 60W	 GU24	 3000	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/9W/40K/GU24D	 74388	 751338024335	 9.8W	 60W	 GU24	 4000	 800	 82	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
LA19/11W/30K/GU24D	 74389	 751338024342	 11W	 75W	 GU24	 3000	 1,100	 100	 4.35"	 1/6/24	 Y	 Y
Not for sale in California.
NOMENCLATURE
Example:  LA19/6W/27K/D
LA19 = LED A19 Shape / 6W = 6 Watt / 27K = 2700K / D = Dimmable
		                  / 9W = 9 Watt / 30K = 3000K / GU24D = GU24 Base, Dimmable
		                 / 11W = 11 Watt / 40K = 4000K
		                / 15W = 15 Watt / 50K = 5000K
ENERGY SAVINGS
			   Halogen/	 Energy Saving, 	 Yearly Saving, 	 5 Year
		  LED Wattage	 Incandescent Wattage	 Watts	 Fixture	 Cost Savings
Based on 3 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
LA19/6W/XXK/D	 6W	 40W	 34W	 $6.83	 $34.13
LA19/9W/XXK/D	 9.8W	 60W	 50W	 $10.04	 $50.19
LA19/11W/XXK/D	 11W	 75W	 64W	 $12.85	 $64.24
LA19/15W/XXK/D	 15W	 100W	 85W	 $17.06	 $85.32
LA19/9W/XXK/GU24D	 9.8W	 60W	 50W	 $10.04	 $50.19
LA19/11W/30K/GU24D	 11W	 75W	 64W	 $12.85	 $64.24
NOTES:
Suitable for enclosed fixtures. This device is not intended for use with emergency exits.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation. Specifications subject to change without notice.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. warrants to the original purchaser that all TOPAZ LED lamps shall be free from defects of material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years from
the date of purchase. Based on 12 hours of use per day. TOPAZ LIGHTING CORP. will, at its option, repair or replace without charge a defective LED lamp that has not been misused, carelessly handled or improperly installed.
Repair or replacement, as stated above, shall constitute the purchaser’s exclusive warranty, which does not extend to transportation, installation, labor or any other consequential charges. www.topaz-usa.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Input Voltage: 120V
Average Rated Life: 25,000 Hours
CRI: 80
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2019 Topaz Lighting Corp.
LED Omnidirectional A19
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
THD: <15%
Beam Angle: 220°
Ambient Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F
Revised July 2020